

# ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195

Registered officer: DSC 260 South Court, DLF Saket New Delhi 110017

Tel: 91 7048959386; Email id: [adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com](mailto:adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com)

Website: [www.adhbhutinfra.in](http://www.adhbhutinfra.in)

---

**Ref.No.: AIL/BSE/20/2022-23**

**Dated: 01.06.2022**

The Secretary

**BSE Limited**

1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai-400001

**Security Code No.: 539189**

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

**Subject: Newspaper clippings of the published financial results for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022.**


In terms of Regulation 47(1) and (3) read with schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company hereby informs that Audited financial results in accordance with Regulation 33, for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 of financial year 2021-22 have been published in Jansatta (Hindi) & Financial Express (English) Newspapers on June 01, 2022, the copies whereof are attached herewith for your records.

Copies of the Newspapers clippings are also available on the website of the Company i.e. <https://adhbhutinfra.in/investor.php> and on the website of the BSE i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

For **Adhbhut Infrastructure Limited**



Praveen Singhal  
Company Secretary  
M.No. A67773



Encl.: A/a







**Suvilas Realities Private Limited**

CIN:U70100KA2013PTC068447  
 Regd. Off: NO.52, Donnabas Towers, 1 Floor, Railway Parallel Road,  
 Next to Bethesda School, Kumara Park West, Bangalore- 560 020.

Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended As on March 31, 2022	Year Ended As on March 31, 2022	Year Ended As on March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	-	0.07	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	-76.93	-394.83	-4.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	-76.93	-394.83	-4.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	-76.93	-394.83	-4.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-76.93	-394.83	-4.34
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-404.91	-404.91	-11.97
8	Net worth	-403.91	-403.91	-10.97
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	8,972.00	8,972.00	9,563.27
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	0	0	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio *	8,972.00	8,972.00	9,563.27
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic (in Rs.) 2. Diluted (in Rs.)	-3,929.36 -3,929.36	-3,929.36 -3,929.36	-43.39 -43.39
13	Capital Redemption Reserve *	NA	NA	NA
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve *	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	3.7700	3.7700	3.96
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	0.0000	0	-0.00

For Suvilas Realities Private Limited  
 Sunil Chowdhary  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 05126962

Date: 31/05/2022  
 Place: Bengaluru

**MEENAKSHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

CIN:L51102TN1982PLC009711  
 Regd. Office: Portion No.F, Old No.24, New No.45 Venkata Maistry Street  
 Mannady Chennai-600001

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lacs			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	18.67	20.61	63.50	170.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-18.44	-44.75	4.86	-20.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-18.44	-44.75	4.86	-20.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.64	-45.25	4.86	-25.63
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-3.64	-45.25	4.86	-25.63
6	Paid up Equity share capital	1,240.00	1,240.00	1,240.00	1,240.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	94.00	94.00	94.00	94.00
9	Net worth	1,163.03	1,158.15	1,163.03	1,158.15
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (for Continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	-0.03	-0.36	0.04	-0.21
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Debt Services coverage ration	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2. Full format of above extract of Financial Results, is available in exchange website www.bseindia.com.  
 3. Company does not have term loan so Debt Service coverage ratio is Nil.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 JOJU MADATHUMPADY JOHNY  
 Date: 30/05/2022  
 Place: Chennai

REGD OFFICE: 26-A, RICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MANPURA MACHERI, AMER, JAIPUR-303805

CIN : L19129RJ1987PLC003889

Email: mlp@mayurleather.com, Website: www.mayurleather.com | Contact No. 9929988801

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022**

(Amount in Rs.lacs except figures of EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from operation (Net)	336.77	248.81	360.40	926.79	823.47	336.77	248.81	360.40	926.79	823.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.58	-62.87	31.62	-96.48	-189.49	25.75	-62.33	38.97	-93.50	-158.22
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.58	-33.60	31.62	-67.21	-182	31.85	-30.84	64.43	-48.58	-112.49
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.58	-33.60	30.18	-67.21	-183.88	32.32	-32.98	63.21	-50.99	-121.26
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)).	26.58	-33.60	30.18	-67.21	-183.88	32.32	-32.98	63.21	-50.99	-121.26
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/-)	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year										
8.	Earning Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before and after extraordinary item) (not annualised) in Rs.										
	a) Basic	0.55	-0.69	0.62	-1.39	-3.80	0.67	-0.68	1.31	-1.05	-2.51
	b) Diluted	0.55	-0.69	0.62	-1.39	-3.80	0.67	-0.68	1.31	-1.05	-2.51

Note : 1. The above audited results for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022 which have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and any amendment thereof.  
 2. Segment information has not been provided for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 as per para 4 of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 'Operating Segment', specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
 3. The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.  
 4. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the 3rd quarter of the current financial year, which were subject to limited review by the auditors. After management discussion, certain figures for the full year ended 31st March, 2022 have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary which impacts the quarterly balancing figures.  
 5. The Standalone financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2022, are available on the website of the Company (www.mayurleather.com).

For and on behalf of the board of directors  
 For Mayur Leather Products Limited  
 AMITA PODDAR (Chairperson & Director)  
 DIN No.: 00143486

R.K. PODDAR (CEO & Director)  
 DIN No.: 00143571

Place : Jaipur  
 Date : 30.05.2022

**Eureka Forbes Limited**

(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.

Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701; Website: www.eurekaforbes.com; E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

**Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Year Ended		
	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	37,578.54	337.35	291.43	38,337.71	788.53	37,648.50	337.35	291.43	38,407.66	788.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	880.22	(171.19)	(84.09)	689.52	(162.24)	896.94	(171.19)	(84.09)	706.23	(162.24)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	481.75	(181.94)	(83.98)	280.30	(163.03)	462.98	(181.94)	(83.98)	261.52	(163.03)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	471.61	(179.63)	(82.35)	272.47	(161.40)	452.11	(179.63)	(82.35)	252.96	(161.40)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	482.73	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	482.73	19,347.92	482.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	387,349.77	(468.86)	-	-	-	388,259.07	(468.86)
Basic and Diluted										
Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	1.48	(3.77)	(1.74)	0.77	(3.38)	1.41	(3.77)	(1.74)	0.72	(3.38)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com

The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.

For Eureka Forbes Limited (formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)  
 Sd/-  
 (Marzin R Shroff)  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN : 00642613

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 30-05-2022

**ARCOTECH LIMITED**

CIN: L34300HR1981PLC012151

Regd. Off.: 181, Sector-3, Industrial Growth Centre, Bawal, Distt. Rewari, Haryana 123501

Website: www.arcotech.in, email: contact@arcotech.in, Tel: 0128-4264160

Extracts of Statement of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs, except per share data)				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2,832.36	379.39	2659.54	7,473.20	5,236.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,768.84)	(1,084.00)	(993.55)	(9,046.75)	(3,915.09)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5,768.84)	(1,084.00)	(993.55)	(9,046.75)	(3,915.09)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,786.67)	(736.58)	(667.91)	(6,008.92)	(2,652.44)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(3,792.92)	(736.58)	(659.23)	(6,013.87)	(2,643.27)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2100	2100	2100	2100	2100
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	175.18	6,189.05
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	(3.61) (3.61)	(0.70) (0.70)	(0.64) (0.64)	(5.72) (5.72)	(2.53) (2.53)

Note:  
 1. The above Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and at www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.arcotech.in

By the order of Board of Directors  
 For Arcotech Limited  
 Sd/-  
 RN Pattanayak  
 Whole Time Director  
 Din: 01189370

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 30.05.2022

**DA TOLL ROAD PRIVATE LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 6, Floor- 2nd, Plot no. 134, Bilga Mansion, Nagindas Master Lane, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai- Maharashtra 400001

CIN : U45203MH2010PTC203502

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)**

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,712.12	15,984.40	54,746.92	46,194.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.93	-6,382.30	-30,065.53	-17,020.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax ( after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.93	-6,382.30	-30,065.53	-17,020.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax ( after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.75	-3,613.36	-27,296.20	-14,936.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8,066.25	-3,613.56	-27,297.49	-14,837.50
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	901.80	901.80	901.80	901.80
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-19,365.49	-11,299.32	-19,365.49	1,826.57
8	Security Premium Account	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24
9	Net worth	-18,463.69	-10,397.52	-18,463.69	2,728.37
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	341,169.78	291,689.73	341,169.78	291,165.02
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-18.48	-28.05	-18.48	106.72
13	Earnings per share (EPS) ( Face value of Rs. 10/- each ) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	-89.44 -89.44	-40.07 -40.07	-302.69 -302.69	-165.63 -165.63
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.39	0.62	0.44	0.38
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.52	0.79	0.57	0.81

Note:  
 1. The above financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited (BSE) on https://www.bseindia.com/ and on the Company website: http://www.dair.in

3. For the items referred to in sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (BSE) and can be accessed on https://www.bseindia.com/.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 DA Toll Road Private Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Mr. Velusamy Vasu  
 Director

Place : Noida  
 Date : May 30, 2022

**ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

(CIN : L51503DL1985PLC020195)

Regd. Off.: DSC 260 South Court, DLF Saket, New Delhi- 110017

Tel: +91-91 7048959386 | Email : adhbhut.ind@red